
2000 Main Street,
Huntington Beach, CA 92648City of Huntington Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-760

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Withdrawn

File created: In control:6/27/2019 City Council/Public Financing Authority

On agenda: Final action:7/15/2019 7/15/2019

Title: Approve and authorize execution of Amendment No. 2 to Professional Services Agreement with Go-
Live Technology, Inc. in the amount of $60,000 for the Citywide Enterprise Land Management (ELM)
implementation, and approve and authorize an increase in the Information Services Professional
Service listing authority by $60,000

Attachments: 1. Att #1 - Go Live Technology - Amendment 2 Professional Services Agreement, 2. Att #2 - Go-Live
Technology Amendment 1 Agreement, 3. Att #3 - Go-Live Technology Original Professional Services
Contract, 4. Sup Com #19-760 Go Live PSA Amendment.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

withdrawnCity Council/Public Financing
Authority

7/15/2019 1

City of Huntington Beach Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

